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
granite counter, cool tile 
work, poly foam insulation, 
tankless water heater, 9’ 
ceilings in basement, 90% 
effi cient furnace. Offered at 
$395,000

54 Staghorn Rd  - Buford. 

Spectacular lot in Vedauwoo Springs 1 
mile E. of  Blair Wallace or 1 mile W. of  
Vedauwoo Exit! Offered at $160,000

new price!
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Close-by convenience
Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

New single-family home and
mul� -family sites available now

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive
Perfectly designed

Cheyenne Light Fuel & Power
City water and sewer

Single family lots $59,900
Townhome lots available –

call for price and availability

Design Guidelines Available

Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace

North on Ridge Road off  Carla Drive Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold! Sold! Sold!

Sold!
Sold! Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

Sold!

U/C

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!

Sold!
Sold!

Sold!
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Sold!
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T E A M

Beautifully remodeled 4BR/3BA home in 
Western Hills. Amazing kitchen, cozy family 
room w/ wood burning fp, bsmt w/ wet bar. 
Fenced back yard w/ 2-tiered deck. 

761 DOGWOOD AVENUE
Residential - Cheyenne, WY

NEW PRICE! $340,000

This lovely, 3 BR/2 BA home is located just 
15 minutes from downtown Cheyenne in 
desirable Meadowlark Ridge Estates, and is 
set on approximately 5 acres among rolling 
hills with mountain views. 

1878 LAUVER LANE
Residential - Cheyenne, WY

$10,000 BUYER INCENTIVE! $445,000

Tranquility awaits! 1.5 acres in Mustang 
Ridge, with this 5 BR/5 BA/3-car garage 
home.  Expansive windows, gleaming 
hardwoods, sumptuous master suite and 
so much more!

6433 BIG SKY TRAIL
Residential - Cheyenne, WY

NEW PRICE! $629,900

Fabulous 3BR/2BA home from Bailey & 
Sons features main floor living, a luxurious 
master suite & an open floor plan w/ split 
bedroom design. 

1572 FRENTHEWAY ROAD
Residential - Cheyenne, WY

$5,000 BUYER INCENTIVE! $416,000

Saddle Ridge Stunner! This home boasts 
4BR/4BA, 2-car garage, great open kitchen,  
brand new carpet, and a beautiful fenced 
backyard! Don’t miss out!

6970 WILD BILL COURT
Residential - Cheyenne, WY

NEW PRICE! $244,900

Stunning 3 BR/2 BA/3-car garage home  - 
surrounded by covered porches to the east, 
west, and south! Open floor plan, formal 
dining, well-designed kitchen and so much 
more!

1578 FRENTHEWAY ROAD
Residential - Cheyenne, WY

$5,000 BUYER INCENTIVE! $419,900

THINKING ABOUT SELLING YOUR HOME?  
We’d love to share our client-centric business model with you, which 
includes the following complimentary services!

• Professional photography
• Beautifully designed brochures
• Housekeeping services
• Staging & occupied home staging services
• Virtual tour of your home

Give us a call and let’s discuss over a cup of coffee!
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818 DEAN FOGG RD  |  $365,000
3 BR|2BA |3-CA

www.68129.mistiewoods.com

1532 SKYWAY AVE |  $334,999
4 BR | 3BA | 4-car garage
www.68927.mistiewoods.com

1603 BLUES DRIVE  |  $249,900
5 BR|3BA|2-CA

www.68680.mistiewoods.com

2932 KELLEY DRIVE | $229,900
4BR | 2BA | 2-car garage
www.68742.mistiewoods.com

5114 MCCUE DRIVE
$228,800  4BR | 3BA  | 2-car garage

www.67876.mistiewoods.com
HUD owned property, case# 591-129970. HUD homes are Sold As Is. Managed 

by CHRONOS SOLUTIONS. View details at HUD Home Store.

1710 ROLLINS AVE | $169,900
3BR | 2BA

www.68927.mistiewoods.com

721 W. 9TH STREET | $93,300
2BR | 1BA | 1-car garage
www.68394.mistiewoods.com

SUMMIT VIEW

608 GRAPE STREET   $274,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car

www.66981.mistiewoods.com

LOT 32 F QUARTER CIRCLE LP  |  $299,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car

www.66980.mistiewoods.com

LOT 25 F QUARTER CIRCLE LP  |   $299,900
3BR | 2BA | 3-car

www.68544.mistiewoods.com

12 NEW LISTINGS IN THE COUNTRY HOMES 
5TH FILING SUBDIVISION!
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
• Kitchen features granite counter tops, food 

prep island, newer appliances, cook-top range, 
built-in oven and microwave, breakfast nook 
and planning station!

• En suite Master Bedroom w/5-pc Master Bath 
& Walk-in Closet

• Formal Living & Dining; Lower Level Family 
Room ideal for entertaining family & friends!

• Vaulted Ceilings, Recessed Lighting, 
Hardwood!

• Privacy-Fenced Backyard! Patio! Sprinkler 
System! Central Air!

7431 Hilary Drive 
$365,000

Guest House
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DEE 
MORES

REALTOR®

(307) 630-8080
dmores@cheyennehomes.com

Surround yourself with wonderful 
Wyoming views on 10.8 acres of 
rolling hills. Just a short 15 minute 
drive from town, this is the perfect 
place for your future dream home! 
             Offered at $35,000

Don’t miss this 3 BR, 3 BA, 2-story 
townhome. Nice open rooms, large 
master bath, separate dining area, 
front yard sprinkler system, fenced 
backyard. No HOA fees. This won’t last 
long!        Offered at $205,000

TRACT 79
SOUTH MULE TRAIL

3921 SADDLE RIDGE TR.

Sunroom opens to large living area throuh 
beautiful french doors. Newly painted 3 BR, 
3 BA, w/ vaulted ceilings. New carpet, tile, 
& hot water heater. Remodeled kitchen w/ 
concrete counter tops & new appliances, 
as well as remodeled master.Finished 
basement.      Offered at $236,000

110 W. 6TH AVENUE

98 KANSAS ST.

North location on almost 1 acre lot close-
in rural. This home has great potential. 
Desirable location with wonderful views 
from the sprawling front porch. This 
property is being sold “as-is”. Excellent 
investment opportunity!    
                Offered at $225,000

PENDING!

PENDING!

New Price!

Easy living just minutes 
away from the Capitol, 
downtown, and the Air 
Force Base. This sharp 
condo includes granite 
counter tops, beautiful 
maple cabinets, hardwood 
fl oors and a 1-car garage.

3509 Hynds Blvd.

Enjoy some of the best 
views of the city. This home 
features hardwood fl oors, 3 
BR, 2 updated BA, fi nished 
basement, walk-out to the 
patio, and 2 car garage.  
Completed repairs  for your 
peace of mind!

5185 Panorama Dr.

$132,500

$219,900

What a beautiful setting 
– your very own retreat! 
This home features 3 BR, 
space for a 4th, 3 BA, 2 
fi replaces, and a 2-car 
garage with a great deck 
for all those fantastic 
sunsets!

191 Alta Vista Rd.

$300,000

NEW CARPET!
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1021 Old Town Lane
Two story townhouse at ‘� e Village’ with great north location. 
Fabulous fi nishes of granite, tile, hardwood fl oors and stainless 
steel in the warm and inviting 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath plus 2 car 
garage home. � is home also has a family room and other 
fi nishes in the basement. Central A/C, sprinkler plus the 
convenience of an HOA that covers lawn care, snow removal and 
outside maintenance.  Off ered at $265,000.

537 W. 5th St. Plus Additional Addresses
13 brick and vinyl duplexes being sold as one property. Total of 

15 -3 bedroom units and 11 - 2 bedroom units each with one bath. 

Each unit includes laundry hookups. Contact Carla Wilson at 920-

8416 for additional information. Great investment properties!!

Off ered at $2,900,000

www.wyopreview.com October 2017		 Preview	 69

http://www.wyopreview.com


6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

3378 Road 2153378 Road 2153378 Road 215

New construction by Double T Construction. 
Fantastic property includes hardwood � oors 

in living, dining, & kitchen area. Granite 
& custom tile work in kitchen & baths. 

Beautiful knotty alder doors. 2 insulated 
shops w/ power & concrete � oors. 9.88 acres, 

heavely treed lot. $429,900
Ready 

Now!

Well-maintained 3 BR, 2BA
ranch style home. Open 
fl oor plan, 1-level living, 
fully landscaped yard with 
multiple trees on a drip 
system, main fl oor master 
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
landscaped. Builder will pay $3000 in 

buyer closing costs. $217,900. 
CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

6507 Horse Soldier
Wonderful ranch home w/ large covered 

front porch, 3BR/2BA, beautiful hardwoods 

& alder cabinets, & unfi nished bsmt.  All 

appliances included! $320,000. 

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334

3815 Campfire Trl
Bright and open home full of amenities! 3 
BR + o¥  ce. Great room, large kitchen has 
ample cabinetry and pantry, and comes 

with all appliances. High-e¥  ciency furnace 
and unfi nished bsmt. $299,900. 

CALL CYNTHIA - 221-3334
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416 CENTRAL 
AVENUE

Commercial property, 
high visibility. 

$119,000

2024 MEADOW DR
    Sprawling, ranch-style 

home with a 3-car garage! 
Over 3,300 sf of living 

space on a great sized lot. 
� e large master suite has 
a 5-piece master bath. 5 

bedrooms total and 3 baths. 
$289,900

1218 WENDY LANE
Sprawling ranch style home in � e Pointe. Over 1,750 sq 

ft per level and backs up to Four Mile Rd. 3 main level 
bedrooms, 2 full baths including 5 piece master bath, 

hardwood fl oors and a full unfi nished basement.
$353,900

PENDING!

Super nice home on 
large lot, 2 BR, 1 BA on 
main. Spacious living 
room w/ fi replace, 
dining area, hardwood 
fl oors. 2 additional BR 
in bsmt. (no egress), 
1 BA, family room w/ 
fi replace. $257,000

2786 Spruce Dr.
Great home in the 

Pointe, 4 bedrooms, 

sunroom, fi nished 

basement and 

full HOA.  Call me 

today for your 

personal showing!!! 

$362,000

6808 Brave Ct.

Under Contract
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gourmet kitchen

exceptional master bath

stunning great room
Superior DRL 3000 Liner Gas Fireplace
Vaulted Ceiling
Open Concept

Custom Tile
Rain Head Shower

Soft-Close Schroll Cabinets

Double Ovens with Convection
Whirlpool Stainless Appliances with Hood

Stainless Apron Farmhouse Sink

5701 POINT BLUFF  |  $429,900New Price!

gourmet kitchen

exceptional master bath

stunning great room
Superior DRL 3000 Liner Gas Fireplace
Vaulted Ceiling
Open Concept

Custom Tile
Rain Head Shower

Soft-Close Schroll Cabinets

Double Ovens with Convection
Whirlpool Stainless Appliances with Hood

Stainless Apron Farmhouse Sink

5701 POINT BLUFF  |  $429,900New Price!
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1.45 acres zoned 
Commercial Business. 1.45 
acres.  Ridge Rd, east on 
Charles St. $219,000

Charles Street, Tract 2

SOLD!
Make your own country oasis - in 
town. Plenty of room in this one-level 
home in north Cheyenne area. Four 
large bedrooms, two baths, oversized 
two-car garage, RV Parking, hardwood 
fl oors, well for irrigation, mature 
landscaping, private patio, and so much 
more. Take a look today!
landscaping, private patio, and so much 

$229,900

Make your own country oasis - in 
818 Virginia Court

New Price!

Exceptional Ranch-style home in 
Western Hills. Home boasts over 
4,700 sf, walk-out basement, large 
rooms, formal living & dining, 
oversized main level family room 
w/ fl oor to ceiling windows & 
rock fi replace. Updated windows, 
large master bed/bath, covered 
deck. $395,000

6827 Valley View Pl.

1515 
SCENIC 
RIDGE 

DR 
$437,000

 1440 SCENIC RIDGE DR

UPSACLE and distinguished w/ only the � nest material & craftsmanship. 

Nothing in this house will disappoint you w/ a mix of woods, cabinetry, 

color schemes & space. Ready mid-April, but ready to show now. Curb 

appeal w/ � nished 3-car � nished garage & mud/laundry room. Luxury 

master suite & closet, plus additional bedrooms & full bath. Call June 

631-2999.  $437,000

NEW HOMES BY CONSOLIDATED CONSTRUCTION
IF YOU ARE A PERFECTIONIST, 
LOOK NO FARTHER! 
� ese two homes have the � nest 
workmanship, as well as cabinets, granites, 
hardwoods, and tile work. Maintenance 
free all stucco exterior, vinyl facia, and 
� nished garage. Energy e�  cient 98% 
furnace, central A/C, low-E windows, 
tankless water heater. Located at popular 
Rocking Star Ranch. Call June 631-2999. 

1440 
SCENIC 
RIDGE 

DR 
$437,000

  Sale Pending!

SOL D!

PRIME COMMERCIAL/ 
RESIDENTAL LAND SALES

HORSE CREEK RANCH 
12 acres Premium Site  $135,000

SOL D!

WOODHOUSE DRIVE
1 Clean Acre MUB  $75,000

E. PERSHING BOULEVARD
2 Plus Acres MUB  $600,000

NORTH COLLEGE PARK
Prime Location, Aprox. 9 Acres  $1,200,000

WHITNEY RANCH 
Cheyenne’s Future - 580 Acres $12,000,000

SOL D!

SOL D!

SOL D!

  Sale Pending!
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1338 DOROTHY LANE
Premium Home on Premium lot! Sprawling 

rancher w/ custom fi nishes throughout. 

Finished top to bottom & feels amazing inside 

and out! Must See!    Off ered at $379,000

7518 DANNI MARIE
Fabulous sprawling 1.5 Story! Exceptional 
vaulted ceilings, hardwood fl oors, main fl oor 
master and Alder Cabinets. Fully fi nished 
basement with extra large family room. 5 
bedrooms, 4 baths on a great corner lot.  
Off ered at $355,988

2544 E 8TH STREET
Completely updated 3BR/2BA w/ fenced front 

& back yards, and great entertaining space. 

� is is a centrally located must see home!  

Off ered at $199,900

4809 SHELL BEACH AVE
Charming ranch style home close to north side 
shopping & Greenway!  Updated kitchen with 
new cabinets and granite countertops.  4 BR/2 
BA w/ partially fi nished bsmt & main fl oor 
laundry!
 Off ered at $225,000

4405 OCEAN AVENUE
Wonderful 4BR/2BA home w/ new appliances, 
fl ooring, cabinets, countertops, lighting, 
roof (2015), & furnace w/ A/C! Modernized 
kitchen, fenced backyard, large deck, & 
chicken coop!
 Off ered at $214,900

3619 ROBITAILLE COURT
Beautiful open fl oor plan manufactured home 

w/ 3BR/2BA, spacious pet-friendly fenced yard 

w/ 2 8x12 utility sheds on .38 acre lot.

 Off ered at $57,500

NEW LISTING!

TAYLOR MADE HOMES is a local Cheyenne builder 

that provides quality construction resulting not 

only in a beautifully made house, but a place that 

you would be proud to call home!

LOT 19 STAR PASS Brand-new 
construction in Rocking Star Ranch! Brilliant 
fi nishes throughout, custom to each Buyer. 
Coveted hidden pantry in kitchen, granite 
counter tops, custom tile, hardwood fl oors. All 
nestled on 4.59 acres with natural gas, 3-car 
garage.  $389,900
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1326 ALYSSA WAY $429,900
From the minute you pull up to this home, you’ll appreciate the different look of the Estates homes, compared 
to the rest of the homes in The Pointe. The garage is turned to the side, freeing up the facade for more windows. 
Inside this ranch-style Westbrook, you’ll find high-end finishes including a contemporary linear fireplace, 
custom tile, and quartz countertops throughout. The master suite borders the front of the home, featuring 
an elegant tray ceiling, double sinks, and a large walk-in closet. The split bedroom design places the other two 
main level bedrooms on the opposite end of the home. Downstairs, you’ll find an expansive rec room, perfect 
for entertaining. There’s also one more bedroom, and plenty of storage space. Don’t miss this one!

1247 JESSI DRIVE $599,000
Welcome to the luxurious Malbec. Situated on a walk-out lot with access to the walking path, this home offers 
incredible features and upgrades. The winding staircase offers a grand entry into this family friendly home. 
You’ll love the stained knotty alder doors and trim, custom tile, granite, and marble countertops. The stunning 
kitchen features a gas range, stainless appliances, and painted Woodland cabinets. Incredible master suite, with 
a five-piece master bath, large walk-in closet, and flex room. Plus three additional bedrooms on the upper level.  
The fully finished basement boasts a large family room, game room, and wet bar - perfect for entertaining. This 
desirable home has served as the Homes By Guardian model home, and it’s time to call it yours!

Paige Lain  
(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

Zach Lain  
(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

Angie Depew
(307) 421-3064
angie@cheyennehomes.com H O M E S B Y G U A R D I A N . C O M

All current listings, floorplans, galleries, communities & more...
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3577 CODY LANE
CHEYENNE, WY       $279,000
3 BED | 2 BATH | 2-CAR GARAGE

909 STOETZEL AVE

PINE BLUFFS, WY   $249,900
5 BED | 3 BATH | 4-CAR GARAGE

822 MAPLE AVE

PINE BLUFFS, WY   $195,000
4 BED | 2 BATH | 1-CAR GARAGE

212 MAIN ST

PINE BLUFFS, WY   $95,000
1500 SF RETAIL | 1428 SF OFFICE

215 W 1ST AVE

CHEYENNE, WY   $279,900
4 BED | 2 BATH | 1-CAR GARAGE

NEW PRICE!

925 SPRINGTIME DR

CHEYENNE, WY       $205,000
3 BED | 2 BATH | 2-CAR GARAGE

UNDER CONTRACT!

1009 ARCADIAN DR

CHEYENNE, WY  $258,000

8010 FOX TAIL RD

CHEYENNE, WY       $308,000
4 BED | 3 BATH | 2-CAR GARAGE

UNDER CONTRACT!

603 BLAIR ST

PINE BLUFFS, WY   $170,000
4 BED | 3 BATH | 2-CAR GARAGE

NEW LISTING!

NEW PRICE!

NEW PRICE!

415 E 4TH ST

PINE BLUFFS, WY   $339,900
3 BED | 3 BATH | 4-CAR GARAGE

� inking of 

buying or 

selling? Call us 

for a free market 

consultation!

5501 Gateway Drive.  
Executive ranch style home 
featuring 3 BR, 3 BA, and 
2 car attached garage and 
is a total of 4,812 sq ft.  
With 2406 sq ft on just the 
main level this home has 
everything!  Main fl oor has 
many updates!  Updates include, stainless steel appliances in the 
kitchen, granite counter tops and tile throughout.  Impressive 
master bedroom has adjoining updated master bath.  Main fl oor 
laundry and main bathroom has been updated with granite 
counter tops as well.  Basement includes a great family room with 
wet bar, perfect for entertaining, separate exercise room, a large 
bedroom, and 2 additional rooms that can be used for hobbies 
or storage!  Back yard is surrounded by mature trees, countless 
fl owers, and sprinkler system as well as a beautiful custom water 
feature and patio.  $399,000

NEW PRICE!
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503 Maple St. Pine Bluff s
Well-maintained & 
updated ranch in Pine 
Bluff s, across from 
the high school. Has 
a 40x11 sunroom/
greenhouse, 4 BR, 

3 BA, & a 2-car garage. Also has a separate 1-BR 
apartment w/ updated bath and separate access. Lots 
of room for your family and even more. Also has RV 
parking with hook-ups. Rare hot water heat and forced 
air A/C. $314,900

6624 Wilderness Trail
� is was a 
model home w/ 
many upgrades, 
including fenced 
back & front 
yards,  & A/C. 

Alley access to the garage. Very open fl oor plan 
across from Saddle Ridge Elementary School. � is 
unique fl oor plan and the largest corner lot of this 
style makes this very desirable. $247,500

3812 Monroe Avenue
1-level living in  
updated ranch 
w/ 4 car garage. 
Park-like yard 
which is watered 
by 2 wells on 

the property. Mature trees, main fl oor master & 
laundry. � e front bathroom includes $14,000 
handicap accessible jetted tub. Lots of owner pride 
in this 3 BR. 2 BA home, which has been pre-
inspected for your confi dence.  $239,900

Under Contract!

5431 Browning Drive
Charming, close-
in rural property 
w/ outbuilding 
on 3.27 acres. 
� is well-cared-
for, 3 BR, 2 BA 

home has main-fl oor laundry & master. Built in 
2004 w/ vaulted ceilings. Invisible fence buried & 
ready for your dogs. Outbuilding is wired w/ 220v 
service, is heated, insulated, and air-conditioned. 
Horses allowed. $379,000

New Price!

1660 US Highway 85
A fabulous 
2003 Dan Greg 
Constructed 
home, that is 
close in Rural 
with no dirt 

roads.  3162 sf and fi nished bsmt.  5 BR, 3 BA 
makes this a great family home in a great school 
district.  � e outbuilding was added in 2009 and 
measures 30 X 40 to add to the 3 car attached 
garage. Call me to see it! $525,000

3502 Shenandoah Street
Very open 3 
BR, 3 BA home 
w/ an amazing 
3200 total Sq. 
ft. of space. � is 
home is like new 

& backs up to the neighborhood park. � e lawn is 
mowed and snow removed for you. It has a main 
fl oor laundry & master suite so no need to use the 
stairs for daily living. Perfect for retirement with 
room for the family to visit. $275,000
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
Annual lease rate of $8.50/sf with a 
minimum three-year lease term. Call 
for details.  

www.62101.WendyVolk.com

613 EAST 25TH 
STREET

FOR LEASE
Great office space on a high-visibility 

street. Four large offices (room for 

two cubicles each), reception and 

waiting room, huge conference room, 

rear storage room with overhead 

door. Landlord may modify to suit 

tenant needs. New handicap-

accessible restroom.  

www.62182.WendyVolk.com

1013 EAST
LINCOLNWAY

FOR LEASE
Looking for a ready to build site 

for Multi-Family units and rental 

property?? Look no further. Newly 

platted subdivision with approved 

site plan. Plans approved for 3 four-

plexes and possible 3 duplexes or 

2 six-plexes. No site preparation or 

infrastructure has been completed. 

All plans will be transferred to new 

owner.  $145,000

www.63090.WendyVolk.com

STOREY 
BOULEVARD

FOR SALE

The Crossroads Center encompasses 

over 14 acres and is situated at the 

southeast edge of Cheyenne, just 1.3 

miles from I-80.   Zoned MUB (Mixed 

Use Business Emphasis) within the 

city limits.  Call for details.

www.41293.WendyVolk.com

Prime commercial lot located on East 
Pershing Blvd directly adjacent to 
new Maverick and The Broadmoor 
East Veterinary Clinic. High visibility 
location for office, business & many 
other possibilities. Lot is 1.20 acres 
or approximately 55,321+/- square 
ft. Brand new water line installed 
across property including new curb, 
gutter & sidewalk.  $465,000

www.63315.WendyVolk.com

Pristine Big Boy Toy Condominium 
Storage Unit FOR LEASE. This unit 
has been customized for maximizing 
storage with a Mezzanine level with 
staircase. Sturdy wooden document 
storage shelves built throughout. 
Ideal secure document storage 
facility with security system. Access 
from street by man door & 14 ft x 12 
ft overhead door. Preferred Monthly 
Lease $725.00/mo.

www.69054.WendyVolk.com

CROSSROADS 
CENTER

EAST PERSHING 
BLVD

113 SEYMOUR 
AVE #33

FOR SALE

The best shovel-ready development on I-80.  Over 200 

acres within city limits, zoned Light Industrial (LI), Heavy 

Industrial (HI) and Commercial. Direct access to U.S. 

Interstate-80 at the Campstool Road Exit Interchange. 

All city utilities, with available high-speed fiber optic 

data transmission. Parcels range from one to 20 acres.

www.campstoolbusinesspark.com

Downtown

FOR LEASE
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Building lasting relationships one home at a time.

REALTOR®
(307) 286-0550
tammy@cheyennehomes.com

1168 Verlan Way1168 Verlan Way Large ranch-style home featuring a 
sprawling kitchen with 42” knotty alder 
cabinets, granite counter tops, stainless 
steel appliances, split design, 3 bedrooms 
on main level, 2 additional bedrooms in 
basement, main fl oor laundry – all on 4 
acres. $384,900

1183 Road 1351183 Road 135

Close-in rural, maintenance-free 
brick, quad-level home on over 4 
acres. Large 30 x 56 outbuilding 
w/ concrete fl oor & electricity! 
3 large BR, 3 BA, open kitchen, 
2-car attached garage. Fully 
fenced backyard. Does need 
some TLC.... $289,900

2102 Pattison Ave.2102 Pattison Ave.

Under Contract!

6950 BUCKSKIN TRL

PENDING!
PENDING!

RAMBLING RANCHER! 
Excellent Value for this 
Cole Additi on home!  5 
BR, 2 BA home with 
2 car tandem garage. 
Att racti ve hardwood 
fl oors, updated kitchen, 
large LR/FR, covered 
pati o, & nice fenced 
backyard.  $239,900

3113 WHITE CLOUD RD
GREAT VALUE, 
GREAT LOCATION! 
Quaint  3 BR, 2 BA 
Bungalow minutes from 
downtown. Includes a 
walk-out basement, and 
a maintenance-free trex 
deck.  Don’t Miss This 
One! $139,900

1817 CHEYENNE PLAVE

ZONED COMMERCIAL! 
Excellent business or 
offi  ce locati on with 
high visibility and off  
street parking, new 
roof, furnace & carpet, 
2 baths, kitchenett e, 4 
offi  ces and 2 conference 
rooms. Call today!! 
$165,000

415 E PERSHING BLVD 
HIGH TRAFFIC 
LOCATION! 2200 sq ft  of 
offi  ce space, central A/C, 
corner lot at Central 
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

create a comprehensive marketing program that’s 

right on the mark!

63
4-

22
22

1070 SYBILLE CREEK Amazing 
rural property, 24 acres w/ sub-irrigation. 
3 BR, 4 BA, 2-car garage, 
separate dining, den, 
main-floor master bed/
bath w/ walk-in closete!  
Very private. $825,000

Wheatland

57 MOUNTAIN DRIVE Custom 
5BR/3BA home, awesome views, 
beautifully landscaped, open floor plan, 
master suite, formal 
dining, heated garage w/ 
shop all on 4.53 acres! 
$449,000

Wheatland

4875 PALMER CANYON ROAD  
Outstanding rural property! Full of 
upgrades w/ 4BR/2BA, open kitchen, 
beautiful sunroom, very 
private & just min. from 
town! 1.273 acres with 
large new shop & utility 
shed. $345,000

Wheatland

Beautiful close-in rural ranch style in Legacy Ridge. � is home off ers log 
gate posts, formal and informal dining, large kitchen with solid surface 
countertops, gas range, pantry, main fl oor laundry, steam shower in 
master bath, walk-out basement with huge family room, wet bar and 2nd 
master bedroom with sitting area. $460,000

5573 Thunder Ridge Road

94	 October 2017	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com


6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

6106 YELLOWSTONE RD
6020 YELLOWSTONE RD
1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

� is one-of-a-kind custom home has a 
beautiful view of HR Lake! It has over 
2600sf on the main fl oor with a fully 
fi nished walkout basement.  � is home 
has so many custom details - too many 

to list! Fully stucco and stone exterior, hardwood fl oors, great room and 
game room in the basement, 5 large bedrooms. All this with an additional 
5000 square-foot drive-through outbuilding.  Hurry - this one won’t last long.   
$650,000

3364 Lazear Ranch Rd

Spread out in this 6 bedroom, 5 bath, 
3,567 sq. ft. home.  Charming front 
porch, chef’s kitchen with large pantry & 
island, media room in the fully fi nished 

basement and separate dining.  What’s not to love?  Fenced backyard, attached 
2 car garage, mature landscaping all situated on a 12,380 sq. ft. corner lot! 
$400,000

 Wonderful 4 bed, 4 bath  town home in 

Saddle Ridge!  Custom paint through 

out this home with new slate and wood 

fl oors.  Basement is fully fi nished with state of the art theater room with 

stadium seating, theater chairs, surround sound system and large fl at screen. 

$250,000

6955 Countryside Avenue

building the homes you lovebuilding the homes you love

3616 CAMPFIRE TRL.  Custom ranch-style home with a rustic industrial 
fl are, nestled in the popular Saddle Ridge Subdivision. Featuring 5 BR, 
3 BA, and a three-car attached garage, with exquisite attention to detail 
throughout. Open fl oor plan with stunning gourmet kitchen, including 
state-of-the-art stainless kitchen appliances, and a copper hood over 
the range. Spacious great room with gleaming hardwood fl oors, built-in 
sound system, an 8’x8’ sliding glass door to the large deck with views of 
the mountains, and a linear fi replace on an oh-so-fun custom wall! � e 
walk-out basement features a custom bar with lots of stone – perfect for 
entertaining! – and a home theater/family room. � is fabulous custom 
home is completed by a large patio and lovely landscaped fenced yard. 
Must-see!    $465,000

926 Miracle Parkway
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Energy Star Certifi ed custom homes by Dan 
Gregg are currently being constructed at � e 
Bluff s subdivision near Anderson Elementary.  
� is upscale neighborhood features maintenance 
free homes and fully landscaped and fenced 
yards.  Call today to see the superior quality and 
craftsmanship of these impressive and stylish homes.

dangregghomes .com

Superior  Quality &  Craftsmanship
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introducing
Bradney Estates

Welcome home to Cheyenne’s 
newest residential development, The Twin 
Homes at Bradney Estates.  These wonderful 
new homes feature  two bedrooms and two full 
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
basement gives you room to grow.

New Listing!

4012 Polk Street
$235,000

• Bradney Estates twin home offers 2 bedrooms, 
2 full baths, 2-car fi nished garage, full basement.

• Striking fi nishes throughout including tile, gran-
ite, quality cabinetry, stainless steel appliances

• Full, maintenance free exteriors, front and side 
landscaping with sprinklers, main level living.

810 W. Pershing Blvd.
$234,900

• Fabulous 5BR, 2BA ranch-style Avenues home 
in desirable central Cheyenne location.

• Wonderful fi nishes incl. wood fl oors, updated 
baths, kitchen counters, fl ooring.  

• Wonderful fenced yard, large patio, newer fence, 
plus an oversized one-car garage and shop area.

Under
 Cont

ract!

6924 Laramie Street
$375,000

• Huge 2 story home in desirable Saddle Ridge 
subdivision offers 4BR, 3.5BA, 3-car garage

• Gorgeous kitchen w/Alder cabinetry, granite 
counters, wood fl oors, black stainless appliances.

• Full, fi nished 9 ft. basement offer lg. family 
room, BR, full BA. Corner lot, A/C, sprinklers.

SOLD!
5417 Frederick Drive

$224,900

• Great North location in this 4BR, 2BA ranch-
style home.  Nearly 2000SF on main level

• Large basement offers a large FR, plus fl ex 
room, BR, laundry.

• Fenced yard, mature landscaping, 1-car garage 
plus enclosed patio room.

SOLD!

4166 Rd 212 - Hillsdale
$308,900

• Extremely nice 5BR, 3BA, 3-car garage home on 
9.51 acres only 20 minutes from Cheyenne.

• Many upgrades throughout including fl ooring, 
baths, kitchen.  Full fi nished basement.

• 3BR, 2BA up, spacious KT/dining, LR.  Base-
ment has BR, Flex room, BA, Lg family room.

SOLD!

2341 Foothills Road
$432,000

• New construction by Dan Gregg in The Bluffs 
by Anderson Elementary. Ready Now!

• The highest quality fi nishes throughout, mainte-
nance free exterior, & includes landscaping.

• 3BR, 2BA, fi nished 3-car garage.  Extensive 
wood fl ooring, custom tile, granite, & more.

SOLD!

419 Carriage Drive
$389,900

• Quality built Bar X ranch style home offer 5 
bedrooms, 3 baths, & spacious 3-car garage.

• Over 1700 SF on main level, formal DR & LR, 
large master w/en-suite bath. Finished bsmt w 2 
BR, 1 BA & huge family room.

• Yard is fully fenced, mature landscaping.

SOLD!

2349 Plain View Road
$324,900

• Wow! This delightful 6 BR, 3 BA ranch style 
home offers a great central Cheyenne location.

• Brand new kitchen with gorgeous white cabine-
try, quartz counters, & glass tile backsplash.

• Spacious FR w/ bar area, 2 fi replaces, A/C, 
ABC seamless siding, Beautiful landscaping.

SOLD!
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3563 SARATOGA STREET
Fantastic home in Dakota Crossing with upgrades 
galore. This 3 bed, 2 bath home has it all, coffered 
ceilings, beautiful dark hardwoods, granite countertops, 
gorgeous cabinets, walk-in closets, stainless steel 
appliances, see through fireplace, corner lot with a 
private covered back patio. Offered at $333,500

TR 9 DEERBROOKE TRL One of the last 
coveted lots in Deerbrooke Estates. 4.63 acres with great 

views, close-in rural on a 
paved road. Well, power, 
possible walk-out, south 
facing driveway.  Ready 
for your dream home! 
Offered at $169,900.

NEW LISTING!

UNDER CONTRACT!

7507 EL CAMINO REAL
One of a kind home located just south 
of Four Mile Rd on 1.9 acres. Enjoy the 
secluded park-like yard with mature 
landscaping, large decks, garden 
areas & even an indoor pool! This 
bright & spacious home features an 
open floor plan with an elevator, two 
lifts, two washer/dryers, two master 
suites, and new carpet. Completely 
handicap accessible inside & out. 
Lovely updated kitchen with custom 
hickory cabinets, double oven, Jenn-
Air cooktop, french door refrigerator 
& a trash compactor. New roof & 
heated garage! Offered at $450,000

5606 DAYTON DRIVE
Beautiful three bedroom, two bathroom parade home 
features large kitchen with center island, custom tiles, 
quartz and hardwoods. Offered at $329,900
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7110 E PERSHING BLVD | $711,000
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